
2023-2024 - GP SOUTH TEST CALENDAR

PSAT 8/9, PSAT 10 & PSAT/NMSQT –THURSDAY, OCTOBER 12, 2023 8:00 AM – 12:30 PM
Grades 9, 10 and 11

GRADE 11 MICHIGAN MERIT EXAM
Day 1 –SAT Tuesday, April 9, 2024

Day 2 - MSTEP Wednesday, April 10, 2024
Day 3 - WorkKeys Thursday, April 11, 2024

Grade 9 - PSAT 8/9, Grade 10 - PSAT 10, Grade 11 - SAT
Tues, April 9, 2024

Advanced Placement Tests – May, 2024

DATES: MORNING 8:00 am AFTERNOON 12:00 pm

Monday May 6, 2024
US Government and Politics Art History

Chemistry

Tuesday May 7, 2024
Human Geography
Microeconomics

Seminar
Statistics

Wednesday May 8, 2024
English Literature and Composition Comparative Government and Politics

Computer Science A

Thursday May 9, 2024
Chinese Language and Culture
Environmental Science

Psychology

Friday May 10, 2024
European History
US History

Macroeconomics
Spanish Literature and Culture

Monday May 13, 2024
Calculus AB
Calculus BC

Italian Language and Culture
Precalculus

Tuesday May 14, 2024
English Language and Composition

African American Studies
Physics C: Mechanics
Physics C: Electricity and Magnetism (2:00pm)

Wednesday May 15, 2024
French Language and Culture
World History: Modern

Computer Science Principles
Music Theory

Thursday May 16, 2024
Spanish Language and Culture Biology

Japanese Language and Culture

Friday, May 17, 2024
German Language and Culture
Physics 1:Algebra-Based

Latin
Physics 2: Algebra-Based

2023-2024 SAT 2023-2024 ACT

Test Date Registration Deadline Test Date Registration Deadline

October 7, 2023 September 7, 2023 September 9, 2023 August 4, 2023

November 4, 2023 October 5, 2023 October 28, 2023 September 22, 2023

December 2, 2023 November 2, 2023 December 9, 2023 November 3, 2023

(Digital) March 9, 2024 February 23, 2024 February 10, 2024 January 5, 2024

(Digital) May 4, 2024 April 19, 2024 April 13, 2024 March 8, 2024

(Digital) June 1, 2024 May 17, 2024 June 8, 2024 May 3, 2024

  July 13, 2024 June 7, 2024
    

The LATE registration deadline is about 10 days later. Check testing authority for latest dates.




